University of lowa Aquatic Center - Site License

Round

Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0

2024 IA IFLY A3 Midwest Challenge, Sanction #: I1A-25-13, QM24-181
University of lowa CRWC
Session Report - Double Ended

Session: 2 Saturday Morning - Prelims (South Odd, North Even Heats)
Day of Meet: 2 Starts at 08:30 AM

Event

Women 200 Freestyle
Men 200 Freestyle
Women 100 Breaststroke
Men 100 Breaststroke
Women 100 Backstroke
Men 100 Backstroke
Women 200 Butterfly
Men 200 Butterfly
Women 50 Freestyle
Men 50 Freestyle
Women 200 IM

Men 200 IM

Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 432

Entry / Heat Totals:

Finish Time - Double Ended

Entries

74
193
30
71
51
101
13
48
82
223
59
135

1080

Heats Starts at
10 08:30 AM
25 08:45 AM

4 09:18 AM
9 09:24 AM
7 09:33 AM
13 09:43 AM
2 09:57 AM
6 10:02 AM
11 10:12 AM
28 10:20 AM
8 10:34 AM
17 10:47 AM

140

11:13 AM

SCRATCH DEADLINE FOR SUNDAY'S PRELIMINARY EVENTS IS 06:30 PM

3

PERFORMANCE~

N (0WA CITY AREA
SPORTS COMMISSION



University of lowa Aquatic Center - Site License

Round

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0

2024 IA IFLY A3 Midwest Challenge, Sanction #: I1A-25-13, QM24-181

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

University of lowa CRWC
Session Report

Session: 3 Saturday Evening - Finals South Pool
Day of Meet: 2 Starts at 05:30 PM

Anthem
Awards: Events 1, 2, 3, and 4

Event Entries

Women 200 Freestyle 24
Awards:

Men 200 Freestyle 24
Awards:

Women 100 Breaststroke 24
Awards:

Men 100 Breaststroke 24
Awards:

Women 100 Backstroke 24
Awards:

Men 100 Backstroke 24
Awards:

Women 200 Butterfly 13
Awards:

Men 200 Butterfly 24
Awards:

Women 50 Freestyle 24
Awards:

Men 50 Freestyle 24
Awards:

Women 200 IM 24
Awards:

Men 200 IM 24
Awards:

Women 400 Medley Relay 9
Awards:

Men 400 Medley Relay 22
Awards:
Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 182 ====
Entry / Heat Totals: 308

Finish Time

RELAY CARDS DUE TO ADMIN TABLE BY 06:20 PM

Heats

40

SCRATCH DEADLINE FOR SUNDAY'S PRELIMINARY EVENTS IS 06:30 PM

3 N [0WA CITY AREA
SPORTS COMMISSION

PERFORMANCE™

05:22 PM
05:24 PM

Starts at

05:30 PM

05:41 PM

05:51 PM

06:00 PM

06:08 PM

06:17 PM

06:25 PM

06:34 PM

06:45 PM

06:51 PM

06:57 PM

07:09 PM

07:21 PM

07:35 PM

07:52 PM



