

2024 IA IFLY A3 Midwest Challenge, Sanction #: IA-25-13, QM24-181 University of Iowa CRWC Session Report - Double Ended

Session: 2 Saturday Morning - Prelims (South Odd, North Even Heats)

Day of Meet: 2 Starts at 08:30 AM

Round		Event	Entries	Heats	Starts at
Prelims	5	Women 200 Freestyle	74	10	08:30 AM
Prelims	6	Men 200 Freestyle	193	25	08:45 AM
Prelims	7	Women 100 Breaststroke	30	4	09:18 AM
Prelims	8	Men 100 Breaststroke	71	9	09:24 AM
Prelims	9	Women 100 Backstroke	51	7	09:33 AM
Prelims	10	Men 100 Backstroke	101	13	09:43 AM
Prelims	11	Women 200 Butterfly	13	2	09:57 AM
Prelims	12	Men 200 Butterfly	48	6	10:02 AM
Prelims	13	Women 50 Freestyle	82	11	10:12 AM
Prelims	14	Men 50 Freestyle	223	28	10:20 AM
Prelims	15	Women 200 IM	59	8	10:34 AM
Prelims	16	Men 200 IM	135	17	10:47 AM
		Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 432	====	====	
		Entry / Heat Totals:	1080	140	
		Finish Time - Double Ended			11:13 AM

SCRATCH DEADLINE FOR SUNDAY'S PRELIMINARY EVENTS IS 06:30 PM







2024 IA IFLY A3 Midwest Challenge, Sanction #: IA-25-13, QM24-181 University of Iowa CRWC Session Report

Session: 3 Saturday Evening - Finals South Pool Day of Meet: 2 Starts at 05:30 PM

		Anthem Awards: Events 1, 2, 3, and 4	ED		05:22 PM 05:24 PM	
Round		Event	Entries	Heats	Starts at	
Finals	5	Women 200 Freestyle Awards:	24	3	05:30 PM	
Finals	6	Men 200 Freestyle Awards:	24	3	05:41 PM	
Finals	7	Women 100 Breaststroke Awards:	24	3	05:51 PM	
Finals	8	Men 100 Breaststroke Awards:	24	3	06:00 PM	
Finals	9	Women 100 Backstroke Awards:	24	3	06:08 PM	
Finals	10	Men 100 Backstroke Awards:	24	3	06:17 PM	
Finals	11	Women 200 Butterfly Awards:	13	2	06:25 PM	
Finals	12	Men 200 Butterfly Awards:	24	3	06:34 PM	
Finals	13	Women 50 Freestyle Awards:	24	3	06:45 PM	
Finals	14	Men 50 Freestyle Awards:	24	3	06:51 PM	
Finals	15	Women 200 IM Awards:	24	3	06:57 PM	
Finals	16	Men 200 IM Awards:	24	3	07:09 PM	
Finals	17	Women 400 Medley Relay Awards:	9	2	07:21 PM	
Finals	18	Men 400 Medley Relay Awards:	22	3	07:35 PM	
		Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 182 Entry / Heat Totals: Finish Time	308	==== 40	07:52 PM	

RELAY CARDS DUE TO ADMIN TABLE BY 06:20 PM SCRATCH DEADLINE FOR SUNDAY'S PRELIMINARY EVENTS IS 06:30 PM



